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BRIOCHE BUN PRE-SLICED 30
Short Product Name:
White wheat brioche roll pre-sliced

Soft, round, medium size bun from brioche dough, pre-sliced.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5410683142044   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : La Lorraine UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 2104204

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1278kJ

303kcal
5.7g 0.9g 6.8g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1278kJ 303kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1278kJ 

303kCal

Carbohydrates 53g

of which sugars 6.8g

Fat 5.7g

of which saturates 0.9g

Fibre 2.5g

Protein 8.6g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT </b>flour, water, yeast, rapeseed oil, sugar, whey powder (<b> MILK</b>), iodised salt (salt, potassium iodate), dextrose, skimmed <b> MILK </b>powder, crystallized invert sugar syrup, gluten

(<b>WHEAT</b>), emulsifier (calcium stearoyl-2-lactylate), <b>LACTOSE</b>, thickener (guar gum), <b>MILK </b>protein, vegetable protein (pea), antioxidant (ascorbic acid), colour (carotenes), flavouring

(contains: <b>MILK</b>), maize starch, maltodextrine.

Supplier's Product Code : 2104204

Product Added : 28 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 March 2024

erudus id : c8275aeb520543e89687d0c0f61f0822

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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